PROFESSIONAL
PRODUCT CATALOG
80 th
Fafard is turning 80 this year! Since its
advent, the brand has continuously
evolved to adapt to the changing
realities of its clientele, which comprises
commercial producers and amateur

Acid pH Low pH
High pH
Low Fertilizer
 pH  pH
A
Medium Fertilizer High Fertilizer
Low Fertilizer Medium Fertilizer High Fertilizer
 pH
Acid pH Low pH
High pH
Low Fertilizer
 pH  pH
7
AGRO MIX® G10
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG10-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 47 lb
AGRG10-BB 220 cft. Big bale 1 1360 lb
AGGREGATE-FREE
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 9 A: 9 R: 7 G: 10
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, limestone, balanced nutrient charge
with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
AGRO MIX® G9
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG9-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 19 lb
AGRG9-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 49 lb
AGRG9-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 438 lb
AGRG9-BB 220 cft. Big bale 1 1428 lb
AGGREGATE-FREE
WITH COCO
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 9 A: 9 R: 7 G: 9
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, coconut husk fiber, limestone, balanced
nutrient charge with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
AGRO MIX® G7
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG7-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 49 lb
AGRG7-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 438 lb
AGRG7-BB 220 cft. Big bale 1 1428 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 7 A: 6 R: 6 G: 7
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, perlite, limestone, balanced nutrient
charge with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
AGRO MIX® G5
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG5-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 22 lb
AGRG5-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 55 lb
AGRG5-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 485 lb
AGRG5-BB 220 cft. Big bale 1 1579 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 6 A: 6 R: 8 G: 7
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, perlite, limestone, balanced nutrient
charge with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
AGRO MIX® G6
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG6-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 19 lb
AGRG6-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 47 lb
AGRG6-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 421 lb
AGRG6-BB 220 cft. Big bale 1 1373 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 6 A: 6 R: 7 G: 7
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, perlite, coconut husk fiber, limestone,
balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
WITH COCO
G SERIES | GREENHOUSES
+Brown peat and compost
AGRO MIX® G2.5
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG2.5-42 42 l Bag 80 13 lb
AGRO MIX® G2
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG2-42 42 l Bag 80 23 lb
AGRG2-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 1032 lb
AGRG2-BB 135 cft. Big bale 1 2065 lb
AGRO MIX® G1*
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG1-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 1 1778 lb
AGRG1-BB 120 cft. Big bale 1 3161 lb
AGRO MIX® G1.5
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG1.5-42 42 l Bag 80 30 lb
AGRO MIX® G3
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG3-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 25 lb
AGRG3-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 569 lb
AGRG3-BB 175 cft. Big bale 1 1475 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5       A: 5               R: 8                   G: 5
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, brown peat, aged softwood bark,
perlite, compost, limestone, gypsum, balanced nutrient charge with
micronutrients, wetting agent
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 2       A: 2               R: 8                   G: 2
INGREDIENTS: Brown peat, Professional peat, perlite, compost, sand,
limestone, balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients, wetting agent
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 1       A: 2               R: 9                   G: 2
INGREDIENTS: Brown peat, compost, sand, limestone, balanced nutrient
charge with micronutrients
AGRO MIX® G4.5
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG4.5-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 485 lb
AGRG4.5-BB 195 cft. Big bale 1 1400 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5       A: 6               R: 8                    G: 6
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, aged softwood bark, coconut
husk fiber, compost, limestone, balanced nutrient charge with
micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
AGRO MIX® G4
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRG4-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 22 lb
AGRG4-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 485 lb
AGRG4-BB 175 cft. Big bale 1 1256 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5       A: 6               R: 8                    G: 6
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, aged softwood bark, brown peat,

Other options:
Other options:
Economical
Excellent for cuttings
All-Purpose
6
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5                   A: 4                          R: 9                      G: 4
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, brown peat, perlite, compost, limestone,
balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
Courtesy of: Serres Sylvain Cléroux
Our bark based soil mixes are specially designed for the production of woody plants in outdoor containers. While
adding weight to the substrate, the aged softwood bark increases porosity and drainage which contributes to root
development.
AGRO MIX® N7
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRN7-42 42 l Bag 70 29 lb
AGRN7-B 2.25 cyd. Tote 2 1206 lb
AGRN7-BB 115 cft. Big bale 1 2283 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5 A: 6 R: 5 G: 6
INGREDIENTS: Sifted aged softwood bark, professional peat, compost,

micronutrients, gypsum
AGRO MIX® B7 RASPBERRIES
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
S-AGRB7-V 1 cyd. Bulk N/A 589 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5    A: 6        R: 5                G: 6
INGREDIENTS: Sifted aged softwood bark, professional peat, compost,
sand, limestone, balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients, gypsum
AGRO MIX® B5 BLUEBERRIES
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRB5-B 2.25 cyd. Tote 2 1358 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 4    A: 5          R: 6                G: 5
INGREDIENTS : Sifted aged softwood bark, professional peat, humus,
gypsum, balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients
AGRO MIX® B10 STRAWBERRIES
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRB10-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 64 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 9     A: 9             R: 7                 G: 9
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, coconut husk fiber, limestone, balanced
nutrient charge with micronutrients, gypsum, wetting agent
A

CHOOSING THE RIGHT
INGREDIENTS
Long-term growing requires the
use of adapted ingredients. Aged
bark, for example, is an excellent
choice. Its stable composition
helps it to maintain the air-water
balance essential for healthy root
growth over time.
+ Acidic pH
Other options:
Other options:
Other options:
AGRO MIX® O8 LONG CYCLE CULTURE AGRO MIX® O6
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRO6-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 35 lb
AGRO6-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 88 lb
AGRO6-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 780 lb
AGRO6-BB 120 cft. Big bale 1 1386 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 6                     A: 7                      R: 7 G: 6
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, coconut husk fiber, perlite, compost,
natural fertilizer, dolomitic limestone, gypsum
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 10 A: 9 R: 6 G: 10
INGREDIENTS: Coco chunk, professional peat, compost, perlite, natural
fertilizer, gypsum, dolomitic limestone
AGRO MIX® O2
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRO2-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 47 lb
AGRO2-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 1053 lb
CHARACTERISTICS :  D : 3                    A : 3                     R : 9 G : 3
INGREDIENTS: Brown peat, professional peat, coconut husk fiber,
compost, perlite, dolomitic limestone, natural fertilizer, gypsum
AGRO MIX® O4
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRO4-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 35 lb
AGRO4-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 780 lb
AGRO4-BB 175 cft. Big bale 1 2021 lb
CHARACTERISTICS :  D : 4                    A : 5                     R : 8 G : 5
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, brown peat, compost, coconut husk
fiber, perlite, sifted aged softwood bark, dolomitic limestone, natural
fertilizer, gypsum
AGRO MIX® O1
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRO1-30 30 l Bag 80 26 lb
AGRO1-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 1643 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 1                     A: 2                      R: 9 G: 2
INGREDIENTS: Brown peat, coconut husk fiber, compost, sand,
dolomitic limestone, gypsum

Low Fertilizer Medium Fertilizer High Fertilizer
 pH
Acid pH Low pH
High pH
Low Fertilizer
 pH  pH
A
Medium Fertilizer High Fertilizer
Low Fertilizer Medium Fertilizer High Fertilizer
 pH
Acid pH Low pH
High pH
Low Fertilizer
 pH  pH
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRO8-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 26 lb
AGRO8-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 577 lb
Specifically designed to meet the highest requirements in organic culture, Fafard O series includes a wide variety of high
performance substrates, all Ecocert certified.
AGRO MIX® OS
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGROS-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 26 lb
AGROS-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 577 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5                      A: 5                       R: 8 G: 5
INGREDIENTS: Fine grade professional peat, coconut husk fiber, perlite
fine, compost, dolomitic limestone, gypsum
APPLICATION: Sprouts, cuttings and seedings
AGRO MIX® OB7
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGROB7-B 2.25 cyd. Tote 2 1195 lb
AGRO MIX® OB5
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGROB5-B 2.25 cyd. Tote 2 1365 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5                      A: 5                       R: 6 G: 5
INGREDIENTS: Sifted aged softwood bark, coco en morceaux, coconut
husk fiber, compost, sand, natural fertilizer, dolomitic limestone, gypsum
APPLICATION: Rasberries
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 4                      A: 4                        R: 7 G: 4
INGREDIENTS: Sifted aged softwood bark, humus, professional peat,
compost, sand, natural fertilizer, gypsum, dolomitic limestone
APPLICATION: Blueberries
AGRO MIX® ON7
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRON7-42 42 l Bag  70 29 lb
AGRON7-B 2.25 cyd. Tote 2 1206 lb
AGRON7-BB 115 cft. Big bale 1 2283 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 5                      A: 6                       R: 5 G: 6
INGREDIENTS: Sifted aged softwood bark, professional peat, compost,
sand, dolomitic limestone
APPLICATION: Perennials, trees and shrubs
PRIMING
To get the most out of your
organic mix, it is recommended
to prime the substrate seven
days prior to planting.  Moisten
the substrate to reach a
humidity level between 60-70%
and let the mix rest for seven
days. This will ensure optimum
availability of nutrients.
O SERIES | ORGANIC
New option for nurseriesTomatoes
No 1 for transplants
Sprouts
10 11
AGRO MIX® S5
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRS5-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 21 lb
AGRS5-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 54 lb
AGRS5-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 476 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 7 A: 6 R: 6 G: 6
INGREDIENTS:  Fine grade professional peat, perlite, coconut husk fiber,
limestone, balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients, gypsum,
wetting agent
AGRO MIX® S4
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRS4-85 3 cft. (85 l) Bag 54 23 lb
AGRS4-3.8 3.8 cft. Compressed bale 30 58 lb
CHARACTERISTICS:  D: 6 A: 5 R: 7 G: 5
INGREDIENTS: Fine grade professional peat, perlite fine, coconut husk
fiber, limestone, balanced nutrient charge with micronutrients,
gypsum, wetting agent

APPLICATION: Baskets, patio planters
AGRO MIX® S5 and S4 are designed for the production of seedlings in multi-cell trays. The key to success: the rigorous sifting
process that allows us to obtain fine and uniform particles. Moreover, all components are carefully selected according to their
quality and particle size to facilitate filling of the trays.
Our expertise with soil and its properties fuels our ability to design highly specialized products that satisfy even the most exacting
growing conditions. Our mosaic mix is a wonderful example. In addition to keeping abreast of the latest trends and respecting
the environment, we have a keen interest in phytotechnology. For several years now we have been producing, among other
innovations, custom mixes for green roofs. A step towards a greener future!
MOSAIC 3D
CHARACTERISTICS:               D: 10   A: 10                     R: 5          G: 10
INGREDIENTS: Professional peat, perlite, coconut husk fiber, morceaux
de coco, limestone, gypsum, balanced nutrient charge with
micronutrients, wetting agent
APPLICATION: Topiaries
PRODUCT SIZE PACKAGING QTY/PAL APPROX. WEIGHT
AGRM3D-42 42 l Bag 80 14 lb
AGRM3D-B 2.5 cyd. Tote 2 624 lb
S SERIES | SEEDING  ALTERNATIVE PRODUCTS
Good diffusion  compost
A